
Game Club/ESports Schedule  

Located in Room 10 in the Mid-High 

Mrs. Keathley’s Classroom 

 

Schedule is subject to change 

 

Wednesday, Jan. 8 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, Jan. 16 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Wednesday, Jan. 22 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, Jan. 30 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Wednesday, Feb. 5 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, Feb. 13 No Club or ESports this week 

Wednesday, Feb. 19 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, Feb. 27 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Wednesday, Mar. 4 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, Mar. 12 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Wednesday, Mar. 25 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, April 2 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, April 9 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Wednesday, April 15 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, April 23 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Wednesday, April 29 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Thursday, May 7 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

Wednesday, May 13 Game Club 3:00-4:30 - ESports 4:30-6:00 

 

Because of tournaments, ESports will be meeting up even more frequently.  
ESport participants will be receiving a play schedule, when tournament dates are 

decided.  
 


